Item #

1-101

1-102

1-103

1-104

1-105

1-106

1-107

1-108

2-101

2-102

2-103

2-104

Descrip

Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Short Sleeve T-Shirt

Short Sleeve T-Shirt

Hooded Sweatshirt
w/Colored Sleeves

Heavyweight Pullover
Hoody

Heavyweight
Crewneck Sweatshirt

Pullover Hoody

Pullover Hoody

Fleece Gloves w/lLogo

Black Beanie Cap
w/Logo

Baseball Hat - Heavy
Mesh w/LSO Logo

Baseball Hat w/Logo

SHIIPPING
(USPS ONLY)

/

Send order form w/payment to:

Gray

Blue (navy)
Black Red
Gray

Blue (navy)
Black Red
Gray
Black

Black

Black

GraE

Larry Smith Outdoors
ATTN: LSO ORDER
1018 W South Park Ave
Oshkosh, W1 54902
y Checks payable to: Larry Smith Outdoors
Please allow for 2-4 weeks fulfillment process
PO Box
Size Price Per Quantity TOTAL
(Circle) (Inc Tax) Total per total per
line item
M L XL XXL $26
Youth M L $15
M L XL XXL $45
M L XL XXL $52
M L XL XXL 545
M L XL $40
XXL XXXL $45
One Size fits all $15 ' ‘ ‘ s-
One Size fits all $15
One Size fits all s21
One Size fits all s21 ‘ ‘z l

Shipping/Handling
1" item - $10 Fee
Z'M-WSSl
3'0 ITEM - Add $S

TOTAL

aoe 420
9¢.00



